
2021-22 GOSHEN ELEMENTARY PTA BOARD

Executive Committee Members
POSITION NAME PHONE E-MAIL

President Sarah Wilson (502) 403-0966 sarah.wilson3@sanofi.com
1st V.P. Programs Lynsie Gaddis Rust (502) 238-7846 lynsie.rust@wilsonelser.com
2nd V.P. Membership Carly Clem (678) 206-7517 carlyhc@yahoo.com
3rd V.P. Ways & Means Kim Broyles (502) 609-6609 kadbroyles@yahoo.com
Financial Secretary Melissa Lehmann (502) 762-3787 melissalehmann3@gmail.com
Treasurer Andrea Kepley (502) 298-5462 andreakepley75@gmail.com
Recording Secretary Jessica Scheiner (502) 338-1323 jedscheiner@yahoo.com
Principal Ryan Rodosky (502) 228-0101 ryan.rodosky@oldham.kyschools.us
Past President Amanda McGraw (502) 314-2521 amandaslawrence@comcast.net

Chairpersons
Back To School at Camp HiHo Sara Zielberg (502) 592-5737 sarazielberg@gmail.com

Beautification/School Decorations
Frida Bianco (502) 529-9538 drfridadc@gmail.com
Danielle Lewis (859) 396-6843 daniellelewis2525@gmail.com

Book Swap Brooke Kelly (502) 432-1876 brooke.kelly@twc.com
Box Tops for Education Vonnie Rodgers (405) 409-5926 therodgersx5@gmail.com
Community Council RepresentativeSarah Wilson (502) 403-0966 sarah.wilson3@sanofi.com
December Store Staci Braverman (217) 512-0354 skingery22@icloud.com
Fall Festival Shelly Tilley (502) 712-1221 shellyctilley@icloud.com
Family Events--Father/Daughter 
(Dance) Jill Olivier (443) 995-1556 jillmolivier@gmail.com

Family Events--Mother/Son Brandy Hay (502) 472-2004 baylorbrandy@me.com
Fifth Grade Celebration Amy Sheppard (502) 419-7472 amysheppard_99@yahoo.com

FUNd Run

Hospitality Liz Hershner (401) 529-0004 ristickler@gmail.com
Goshen Goods Store Nikki Snow nichole.kaisher@gmail.com
Legislative Liaison Amanda McGraw (502) 314-2521 amandaslawrence@comcast.net
Publicity Sarah Wilson (502) 403-0966 sara.wilson3@sanofi.com
Room Parent Coordinator Amanda McGraw (502) 314-2521 amandaslawrence@comcast.net
Special Needs Chair Carrie Crace (502) 409-7453 cdcrace@yahoo.com
Spirit Wear Kim Haverstock kimberly.haverstock@yahoo.com
Spring Arts Gala Leslie Soderquist (502) 609-4983 leslie.soderquist@yahoo.com
Spring Fundraiser Amy Sheppard (502) 419-7472 amysheppard_99@yahoo.com
Teacher Fundraising Coordinator Executive Team (502) 314-2521 amandaslawrence@comcast.net
Welcome Chair Andrea Harley (502) 322-6346 andrealeighharley@yahoo.com


